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—basketball—':—

A strong showing by the
| “Weekenders” brought them to
| a first place victory over
1“S.T.U. Team *1”, with
{ “S.T.U. Team *2” defeating
the hastily combined talents of
the “Rejects” in the consolation

Members of the winning
team: Phil Macaulay, Glenn
Bajohr, Janet Benson, Kim Sa-
bean, Debbie Darrah, Louise
Steward and Leslie Hennigar.

Attention all Physical Education Students

From Friday January 31, to Sunday, February 9, 1986,
will be the most exciting week of your year!
Why? Well just look at the following line-up of events ...

Fri. Jan. 31
“Phys. Ed. Formal”
SUB Ballroom - 8:00 - 1:00 a.m. Friday, January 31 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Great music, Great food, Great People! Tuesday, February 4 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
$7 for single; $12 for couple Thursday, February 6 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 1 Tuesday, February 11 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
o d Friday, February 14 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Basketball Day vs. St. F of X Tuesday, February 18 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Bloom.er game at 6:30 Tuesday, March 4 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Red Raider game at 8:30 ' Friday, March 7 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Prizes awarded at Ha}&ime Foul Shooting Tuesday, March 11 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Competition. Thursday, March 13 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 2 Tuesday, March 18 4:15 - 5:15 p.m.
“Ho-ckey I?ay vs. UP.E.L" Any members wishing to join the U.N.B. Precision
Red Devilt Sntion Mane s %09 g, Skating Line Team please attend the practice on F riday,
Come up with tl_le mpst mnovatlvg Banner Jan. 31, 1986 and Tuesday Feb. 4, 1986. For more info, call
and you will win a super prize. 455-5623.
Mon. Feb. 3

“Staff vs. Students”
From 8:30 - 10:30 in the Main Gym you will
ha\i(e; _t\he chance to compete against the Profs.

Wed. Feb. 5

“Staff vs. Students”
8:00 - 10:00 p.m. in the pool
test your skills again against the Profs.

Thurs. Feb. 6

“Ski Day at Crabbe”
Fri. Feb. 7

“Dance Marathon”
Starting at 9:00 p.m. in the

Main Gym, going for a long
12 hrs., til 9:00 a.m. Dance-

Men’s Inter-residence the night away, literally!

basketball got underway
November 12 and will con-

tinue through to February 9
due to rescheduling. There

have been a few minor pro-

blems encountered but these
have been overcome and the
struggle between the teams
continues. This sport seems to
bring out the high competitive Curling Bonspiel” No experience
spirit in the men, but this does
not mean that it can’t be fun.
So relax and enjoy the re-
mainder of your basketball

games. Good luck, guys.

CO-ED VOLLEYBALL
TOURNAMENT

On Saturday, January 25,
the second co-ed volleyball
tourney of the year was held, (c
with 8 teams in participation.

necessary.

Half of the pledge money
received will be donated to
the Special Olympics.

Sat. Feb. 8
“Day Off”
Sun. Feb. 9
“6th Annual Phys. Edders

For more
information, pledge sheets, or
applicatioris, please see a

member of the
Phys. Ed. Society Executive.

- continued from last page

) Advanced Jazz Exercise -
Main Gym

O ORKICC2""2J0 WK1 2 O
Fees: Students and pass Location: Indoor Tennis Registration: Rec. Office room
holders $15.00 Courts - next to L.B. Gym. One
Non-pass holders $30.00 Howard Johnsons One week before
schedule classes

: Fees: $20.00 - Students and There will be only sixteen -
Register at the Recreation Of- 0.00 - Non-pass s y
fice Room A 121, L.B. Gym  Poo ROSIOES 3¢ A% _class limit.
INDOOR TENNIS U.N.B. FIGURE SKATING CLUB
INSTRUCTION SCHEDULE - WINTER 1986

Classes: Saturdays, Feb 1, 8,
15

Time: 7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

x Tues. Feb. 4
A\ “Staff vs. Students” The Brunswickan would like to
e . n - 79:30 - 11:30 p.m. in the West Gym thank Derrick Stanford and
- John Woods of Moosehead

Breweries for delivering the
paper.
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CONTAGT LENSES
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DAVID G. HARDING

Contact Lens Practitioner
Dedicated to the highest professional
standards of Contact Lens Practice.

@ Eye examinations promptly arranged
B Information & Consultation
B Personal & Complete Service.
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“Where we never forget how important you are!”
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